 Ferrite Core
EER磁心 EERCoresEER磁心   EERCores
产品型号
Type A B C D E F G
EER26/5.4/10 25.7±0.5 5.4±0.2 10.0±0.3 8.1±0.2 18.50min 3.3±0.2 16.0min
EER28/10/11F 28.5±0.6 10.0±0.2 11.4±0.3 9.9±0.3 21.6min 5.6±0.2 19.0min
EER28/11/11F 28 5±0 6 11 0±0 2 11 4±0 3 9 9±0 3 21 6min 6 6±0 2 19 0min
尺寸  Dimensions（mm）
EER28/11/11F 28.5±0.6 11.0±0.2 11.4±0.3 9.9±0.3 21.6min  6.6±0.2 19.0min
EER28/11.7/11F 28.5±0.6 11.7±0.2 11.4±0.3 9.9±0.3 21.6min 7.3±0.2 19.0min
EER28/14/11F 28.5±0.6 14.0±0.2 11.4±0.3 9.9±0.3 21.6min 9.6±0.2 19.0min
EER28/17/11F 28.5±0.6 17.0±0.2 11.4±0.3 9.9±0.3 21.6min 12.6±0.2 19.0min
EER29/14/11F 29.4±0.6 14.0±0.3 11.4±0.3 9.9±0.3 22.7min 9.8±0.2 21.0min
EER29/17/11F 29.4±0.6 17.0±0.3 11.4±0.3 9.9±0.3 22.7min 12.7±0.3 21.0min
EER31/16.9/11F 31.4±0.6 16.9±0.4 11.4±0.3 9.9±0.3 24.9min 12.5±0.3 22.7min
EER35/20.9/11F 35.3±0.6 20.9±0.25 11.3±0.3 11.3±0.3 26.1min 15.4±0.3 24.7min
EER35/21.5/11F 35.3±0.7 21.5±0.25 11.3±0.3 11.3±0.3 26.1min 15.5±0.3 24.7min
EER36/21.2/11F 36.0±0.7 21.2±0.2 11.3±0.3 11.3±0.3 27.5min  15.25±0.3 25.7min
EER36/21.6/11F 36.0±0.6 21.6±0.2 11.3±0.3 11.3±0.3 27.5min  15.6±0.3 25.7min
EER36/22.3/11F 36.0±0.7 22.3±0.2 11.3±0.4 11.3±0.3 27.0min 16.35±0.3 25.7min
EER39/20/13F 39.1±0.9 20.0±0.4 12.5±0.4 12.5±0.3 29.3min 15.0±0.4 27.2min
EER39/21/13F 39.1±0.9 21.0±0.4 12.5±0.4 12.5±0.3 29.3min 16.0±0.35 27.2min
EER39/22.2/13F 39.1±0.9 22.2±0.2 12.5±0.4 12.5±0.3 29.3min 17.2±0.2 27.2min
EER39/22.6/13F 39.1±0.8 22.6±0.2 12.7±0.4 12.7±0.3 29.3min 17.4±0.3 27.2min
EER40/22.9/13F 40.0±0.7 22.9±0.2 13.3±0.3 13.3±0.3 29.5 min 15.9±0.3 27.2min
EER42/21.6/15F 42.0±0.8 21.6±0.3 14.7±0.3 14.7±0.3 30.5 min 15.9±0.3 27.9min
EER45/17.3/18F 45.0±1.0 17.3±0.3 17.6±0.3 17.6±0.3 33.0 min 10.75±0.3 29.4min
EER49/26.2/17F 49.0±1.0 26.2±0.3 17.2±0.3 17.2±0.3 36.5 min 19.2±0.3 33.7min
 Ferrite Core
EER磁心 EERCoresEER磁心   EERCores
重量
C1 Le Ae Ve ACP40 ACP44 ACP47 ACP95 weight